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20287
20282
20434
20278
20408
236
20435
16

25
20124

FG DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, ABID MAJEED ROAD, RAWALPINDI

NAME

HADISA BATOOL
MINAHIL FATIMA
SABA JAVED
AMNA BADAR
HADIYA NAZAR
SEERAT UL AIN
FATIMA AZIZ
RIDA FATIMA
SONIA HAYAT
KINZA EMAN

PRE-ENGG GROUP 2025
1ST MERIT LIST

S.ARMY/MES

FATHER NAME

S. AQEEL ABBAS SHAH

M. RASHID
JAVED IQBAL
BADAR MUNEER
NAZAR HUSSAIN
SHAHID IMRAN
ABDUL AZIZ
AMJAD ALI KHAN
M. HAYAT

M. ISHAQ KHAN

OBT TOTAL

MKS MKS

924 1100
902 1100
900 1100
884 1100
858 1100
802 1100
775 1100
760 1100
756 1100
747 1100

%AGE  CAT

84.00 S.ARMY
82.00 S.ARMY
81.82 S.ARMY
80.36 S.ARMY
78.00 S.ARMY
72.91 MES
70.45 MES
69.09 MES
68.73 S.ARMY
67.91 MES
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139
20417
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FG DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, ABID MAJEED ROAD, RAWALPINDI

NAME

HURAIN FIAZ
ASMA SIDDIQUE
UROOJ FATIMA
ASMA

PRE-ENGG GROUP 2025
1ST MERIT LIST
R.ARMY

FATHER NAME

M. FIAZ

M. SIDDIQUE
RAB NAWAZ
ASHFAQ AHMED

OBT TOTAL

MKS MKS

933 1100
921 1100
918 1100
911 1100

%AGE CAT

84.82 RARMY
83.73 RARMY
83.45 RARMY
82.82 RARMY
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FG DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, ABID MAJEED ROAD, RAWALPINDI

NAME

AIMA ALI

AREEBA ARSHAD
ZAINAB NOOR

NOOR UL HUDA SOHAIL

PRE-ENGG GROUP 2025
1ST MERIT LIST

DEF PAID
OBT TOTAL
FATHER NAME MKS  MKS
M. ALI SADIQ 924 1100
ARSHAD MEHMOOD 922 1100
NADEEM JAVED 920 1100
SOHAIL SARWAR 914 1100

%AGE CAT

84.00 D.PAID
83.82 D.PAID
83.64 D.PAID
83.09 D.PAID



FG DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, ABID MAJEED ROAD, RAWALPINDI
PRE-ENGG GROUP 2025
1ST MERIT LIST

FGEI
S. FORM OBT TOTAL ,
NO NO NAME FATHER NAME MKS  MKS %AGE CAT
120103 MOMINA QADEER QADEER AHMED 914 1100 83.09 FGEI

2 21 MAHEEN SAEED MALIK M. SAEED 827 1100 75.18 FGEI
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FORM
NO

20421
20427
20297
20269
20114
61
20431
334
20274
148
20299
20471
554
20455
20401

20424
528
20481
72
20406
20213
20290
237
39
20132
20458
20487
20109
20484
20429
20443

FG DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, ABID MAJEED ROAD, RAWALPINDI

NAME

ALISHBA BATOOL
DUA JAMSHID
AMNA SOHAIL
HOORAB ABBAS
KANWAL NAZIR
HUSNA LAIBA
URWISH JADOON
HADIA FAISAL
ALISHA AAMIR
NUR UL AIN
AYESHA HAMEED
ESHAAL ZULFIQAR
ABEEHA ZAHEER
ALISHBA NOOR
MARWA TARIQ
LUBABA MARYAM
SABEEKA BATOOL
HADIA FAISAL
HAFSA HAIRDER
SANA KHAN
HAMNA NAWAZ
AMNA BIBI
MAHNOOR YOUNAS
MARYAM NISAR
AIMEN ZUBAIR
MUSKAN FATIMA
KIRAN FATIMA
TASMIAH AAMIR
HOORIYA SHAFIQUE
LAIBA ALTAF
RABAIL WASEEM
ALIZA ASIF

PRE-ENGG GROUP 2025

1ST MERIT LIST
OPEN MERIT

FATHER NAME

SHERAZ KHAN

JAMSHID AHMED KHAN

SOHAIL BASHIR
ABBAS HUSSAIN
NAZIR AHMED

AAMIR MEHMOOD
SOHAIL AHMED KHAN
RAJA FAISAL AYUB
AAMIR MEHMOOD

M. BASHIR

KHALID HAMEED MINHAS

ZULFIQAR AL
ZAHEER AHMED
AAMIR SHAHZAD
TARIQ MEHMOOD
ABID MAHMOOD

S. HUNAIN ABBAS
M. FAISAL ISMAIL
SARFRAZ HAIRDER
M. ZAHIR

ADEEL NAWAZ

M. SIDDIQUE BHATTI
M. YOUNAS

NISAR AHMED
ZUBAIR MEHMOOD
MUKHTAR AHMED
MUSHTAQ AHMED
AAMIR AZEEM

M. SHAFIQUE
ALTAF HUSSAIN

M. WASEEM

ASIF SHAHZAD

OBT TOTAL
MKS MKS

1047 1100
1031 1100
1029 1100
1018 1100
1016 1100
1015 1100
1013 1100
1009 1100
995 1100
995 1100
993 1100
993 1100
988 1100
987 1100
984 1100
982 1100
982 1100
979 1100
977 1100
974 1100
973 1100
972 1100
968 1100
968 1100
967 1100
966 1100
965 1100
964 1100
959 1100
958 1100
957 1100
956 1100

%AGE CAT

95.18 O.M.
93.73 O.M.
93.55 O.M.
92.55 O.M.
92.36 O.M.
92.27 O.M.
92.09 O.M.
91.73 O.M.
90.45 O.M.
90.45 O.M.
90.27 O.M.
90.27 O.M.
89.82 O.M.
89.73 O.M.
89.45 O.M.
89.27 O.M.
89.27 O.M.
89.00 O.M.
88.82 O.M.
88.55 O.M.
88.45 O.M.
88.36 O.M.
88.00 O.M.
88.00 O.M.
87.91 O.M.
87.82 O.M.
87.73 O.M.
87.64 O.M.
87.18 O.M.
87.09 O.M.
87.00 O.M.
86.91 O.M.



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

324
20475
253
20139
20156
20126
520

20409

AYESHA ABDULLAH
HAFSA IBRAR

FIZA SALEEM

S. SAMRINA ALI
FIZAH ARIF
BUSHRA JAVED
GHULAM MARYAM
RIDA NAZ

AAMNA ARSHAD

TARIQ ABDULLAH KHAN
IBRAR HUSSAIN

M. SALEEM IRSHAD

S. WAQAS AL

M. ARIF

JAVED NASIR

HAFIZ GHULAM MURTAZA
SAIF UR REHMAN
ARSHAD AMAN

951
948
945
945
943
941
941
940
940

1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100

86.45 O.M.
86.18 O.M.
85.91 O.M.
85.91 O.M.
85.73 O.M.
85.55 O.M.
85.55 O.M.
85.45 O.M.
85.45 O.M.






